Positioning Sling
Description
Manually repositioning and turning poses a significant risk of injury to caregivers. The Positioning Sling is designed
to address the risk of manual repositioning, allowing caregivers to reposition and turn clients with less effort. The
Positioning Sling is intended to be permanently in place, as part of the bedding. The sling has several pairs of straps
and loops to offer support in a variety of positions. The sling can also be used for lateral transfers between
horizontal surfaces.
It is recommended that a flat cotton sheet be placed between the sling and the client to improve breathability and

Should the Positioning Sling become soiled and require removal and replacement, the client should be transferred
from the bed using a traditional sling or another Positioning Sling.
Ordering Guidelines
Part Number Description
507800 Position – White (36” x 51”)
507802 Position – Green (36” x 51”)
507803 Position – White (42” x 78”) – Tabs
507804 Position – Green (42” x 78”) – Tabs
507805 Position – White (36” x 70”)
507807 Position – Green (36” x 70”)
507808 Position – White (42” x 78”)
507809 Position – Green (42” x 78”)
507810 Position – Blue Mesh (36” x 70”)
507811 Position – Blue Mesh (42” x 78”)
507814 Position – Blue (56” x 78”)
507815 Position – Green (56” x 78”)
547811 Positioning Patient Specific Sling – 10 per Package
9Y4900 Positioning Sling Spacer Fabric (42x78)
9Y4901 Positioning sling Spacer Fabric with Elastic (42x78)